155

Gates:

2No
Supply 50 mm "Viro" Padlocks and Keys (or equal 
approved )

156

PADLOCKS

Page
No

FINAL SUMMARY

Section
No

Amount

31PRELIMINARIES1

35DEMOLITIONS (PROVISIONAL)2

84BUILDING WORKS3

109EXTERNAL WORKS (PROVISIONAL)4

RSUB-TOTAL

58 500.00Item

Provide an amount of R 58 500,00 (Fifty Eight 
Thousand Five Hundred Rand) for Community Liaison 
Officer.

Community Liason Officer

R

Allowance for 5% Contingencies to be used as directed 
by the Principal Agent and deducted in whole or in part 
if not required.

Contingencies:

RSUB-TOTAL BEFORE VAT

RAdd Value Added Tax at the rate of 15%